၁၀င

`H \$40.00

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Ronald S. Cok	06/13/2006	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Eastman Kodak Company
Street Address:	343 State Street
City:	Rochester
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	14650-2201

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11424568

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (585)588-7413

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 585-477-4656

Email: valerie.richardson@kodak.com

Correspondent Name: Eastman Kodak Company

Address Line 1: 343 State Street
Address Line 2: Patent Legal Staff

Address Line 4: Rochester, NEW YORK 14650-2201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 92101AJA

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Valerie J. Richardson

Total Attachments: 2

source=assignment _recordation#page1.tif source=assignment _recordation#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 017798 FRAME: 0899

							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
					Custo	mer No. 013	333	Docket 9	92101AJA
Form PTO 1595 1-31-90	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office								
MODIFIED 2-15-93			PATE	NTS O	NLV			Tak	and Trademark Office
Tab settings $(\hat{R} + \hat{R} + \hat{R})$ \blacksquare		V	Y	1115 ∪		▼ ▼			₩
1. Name of conveying Assignor #1:	• • •	Cok							
2. Name and address of Name: Eastman Ko	of receiving podak Compar	• • • •	City:	Rocheste	or.	Stato	NIV	7:m:	14650 2201
3. Nature of Conveyar				Rocheste	31	State:	NY	Zip:	14650-2201
Assignment Exect Assignor#1:	ition Date:	Assignm	ent						
4. Application number If this document is beindate of the Assignment, <i>unle</i>	ng filed together	r with a new ap				Be Assigned pplication is the san	ne as the exe	cution	
5. Name and address of	of party to w	hom corresp	pondence o	concerning	documer	nt should be mai	iled:		
Name: Paul A	A. Leipold		Add	lress:	Eastmaı	n Kodak Compa	any, Paten	t Legal Sta	aff
City: Roches	ster		S	tate:	NY	Zip:	146:	50-2201	
6. The total number of		s and patent	s involved	is one (1)	unless sta	ated as follows:			
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1	.21h):	\$	En	closed	X.	Authorized to b	e charged	to deposit	account
8. Eastman Kodak Co	npany Depo	sit account	number: (<u>05-0225</u>					
			DO N	OT USE TH	IS SPACE				
	knowledge ar		e foregoin	g informat	Signat	e and correct ar	nd any atto	ached copy	v is a true copy 2_16120()6 Date
					•				

2

Total number of pages including cover sheet:

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR COMPENSATING AGING OF OLED DISPLAY

which is [check one]				
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the	e date(s) shown below by:			
a provisional application for patent by:				
an international application for patent by:				
Assignor # 1: Ronald S. Cok	Date Grani 13, 2006			
and [check one] X about to be filed				
Signature of Assignor # 1	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650			
Ronald S. Cok				
Date: 13, 2006				
Witnessed: Yalandoon				
<i>i</i> / <i>j</i>	<i>i</i>			

RECORDED: 06/16/2006

PATENT REEL: 017798 FRAME: 0901